FEATURES:

- 3 x 400V 4.0 kW Electric Motor

- For mixing approx. 300L

- Hinged Cover with safety cut-out
- Powerful European manufactured
gearbox

- Easy cleaning mixing head
replaceable without tools

- Adjustable and replaceable mixing
arms made of Chrome Nickel Steel
- Changeable mixing paddles faced
with hard metal

- Solid rubber transport wheels

MATERIALS:

- Concrete

- Mortar

- Insulating materials
- Epoxy products

GROSS VOLUME

OUTPUT APP

PAN DIAMETER (MM)
MAIN SHAFT

NO. OF MIXING
ARMS

EMPTYING HEIGHT
TOTAL WEIGHT
TOTAL WIDTH
TOTAL LENGTH

TOTAL HEIGHT

l \ 1300 553 473 concrete@antec.com.au

300L

150-170 L/
120kg

1000mm
RPM35

3 + Side Scraper

780mm
320kg
1200mm
1260mm

1270mm

ANTEC




