







SM 324







FEATURES:

- 3 x 400V 4.0 kW Electric Motor
- For mixing approx. 300L
- Hinged Cover with safety cut-out
- Powerful European manufactured gearbox
- Easy cleaning mixing head replaceable without tools
- Adjustable and replaceable mixing arms made of Chrome Nickel Steel
- Changeable mixing paddles faced with hard metal
- Solid rubber transport wheels

MATERIALS:

- Concrete
- Mortar
- Insulating materials
- Epoxy products



GROSS VOLUME	300L
OUTPUT APP	150-170 L/ 120kg
PAN DIAMETER (MM)	1000mm
MAIN SHAFT	RPM35
NO. OF MIXING ARMS	3 + Side Scraper
EMPTYING HEIGHT	780mm
TOTAL WEIGHT	320kg
TOTAL WIDTH	1200mm
TOTAL LENGTH	1260mm
TOTAL HEIGHT	1270mm

